
GRAND PRIX ES A 1° GIORNATA
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 30/01/2022 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

30/01/2022 100 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE 2010 CONC A
Serie 5 di 51

3 LA SALVIA Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
4 GALLINOTTI Elena 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
5 GIAI MINIET Chiara 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Serie 4 di 52
1 PREGNOLATO Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'44.24 *
2 AITORO Margot 2010 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 1'38.40
3 DAMIANO Ludovica 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'31.70
4 MAZZOLA Emma 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'30.98 *
5 RIAHI Rim 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'31.50
6 CANNATA Matilde 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'32.30
7 OCCHETTO Giulia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'38.70

Serie 3 di 53
1 STEVEZZOLI Greta 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'27.33 *
2 SCARPO Giada 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'25.10
3 POLITI Gloria 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.80
4 LANFRANCO Viola 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.24 *
5 BARBARITO Matilde 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'23.70
6 CHECCO Alessia 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'24.50
7 SINISCALCHI Beatrice 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'26.15 *
8 PICELLI Elena 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.80

Serie 2 di 54
1 SCAGLIA Arianna 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.40
2 MAURA Cecilia 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'18.44 *
3 CAMAGNA Ginevra Isa 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'17.40 *
4 PONZIO Isabella 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'17.20
5 CRAVERI Alice 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'17.20
6 NEFZI Susanna Yasmine 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'18.21 *
7 MALFITANO Aurora 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'19.20
8 GOTTARDI Alessia 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'21.60

Serie 1 di 55
1 CORDERO Carola 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.40
2 MO Sara 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'15.40
3 VERCELLI Valentina 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'11.91
4 PIACENTINI Angelica 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'04.56 *
5 GRIECO Giulia 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'08.10
6 GRAMUGLIA Rebecca 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'13.78 *
7 SCORDO Benedetta 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'15.90
8 CARLETTI Elena 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'16.49 *
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30/01/2022 100 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE 2011 CONC A
Serie 5 di 56

3 PONGOLI Denise 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
4 LOBASCIO Alba Francesca 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
5 BODO Paola 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 4 di 57
1 ENRICO Alice 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
2 ARIONE Margherita 2011 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani
3 BORCA Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'37.40
4 PIRETTO Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'30.85
5 PICARELLA Giulia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'37.00
6 VENTURELLO Livia 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'37.60
7 MARCHIAFAVA Emma 2011 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
8 TRIPANO Martina 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 3 di 58
1 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'29.90
2 MALAUSSENA Federica 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'27.20
3 MONTEFERRARIO Carolina 2011 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'26.78
4 SPINELLI Elisa 2011 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'25.07
5 ZIRPOLO Irene 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'25.19
6 FERRERO Sveva 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'27.16
7 FORTUNATO Camilla 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'28.40
8 BERTONE Francesca 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'30.40

Serie 2 di 59
1 LUGLI Sofia 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'23.50
2 MACIUCA Ariana Elena 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'22.10
3 LESCA Celeste 2011 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'21.80
4 OLIVERO Emma 2011 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'19.50
5 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'21.00
6 PAIRETTI Valentina 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'22.10
7 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'23.30
8 URZIA Nicol 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'24.00

Serie 1 di 510
1 BOTTEGA Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'17.65 *
2 FIDELEO Lorena 2011 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'15.60
3 GIANNINI Fiammetta 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'14.90
4 BUSSETTI Matilda 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'13.97
5 CREPALDI Emma 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'14.30
6 PEROTTI Silvia 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'15.40
7 BARBIN Carlotta 2011 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'16.61
8 TALLONE Camilla 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.40
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30/01/2022 100 m Stile Libero - MASCHI 2009 CONC A
Serie 7 di 711

1 TREVISIOL Alessandro 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
2 D'AGOSTINO Riccardo 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
3 MUSSO Manuel 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
4 FEDELE Dylan 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'26.30
5 TRIBERTI Stefano 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'29.20
6 DI VIETRI Luca 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
7 FIORI Lorenzo 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Serie 6 di 712
1 BEJAN PISER Rafael Andre 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'23.44 *
2 VLASIE Matei 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'22.89 *
3 IANDOLINO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'19.80
4 POALELUNGI Iulius Alexan 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'18.92 *
5 PETRE Lucio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.60
6 BRAGHETTO Emanuele 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'20.30
7 MALENA Giosue' 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'23.23 *
8 HAFID Anas 2009 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'23.64 *

Serie 5 di 713
1 MENADEO Simone 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'17.66 *
2 MILANO Jacopo 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'17.09 *
3 MUREDDU Riccardo 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.50
4 DI VIETRI Andrea 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'16.00
5 ROSSEBASTIANO Giacomo 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'16.10
6 CIRILLO Thomas 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.60
7 PERRUCCI Luca 2009 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 1'17.10
8 DEMICHELIS Marco 2009 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'18.32 *

Serie 4 di 714
1 VALLE Simone 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.96 *
2 MIRAGLIA Emanuele 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'14.75 *
3 NICOLETTI Edoardo 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'13.63 *
4 CANCELLIERE Alessandro 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'13.57 *
5 GIACOSA Samuele 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.60
6 CEGLIE Daniele 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'14.60
7 LIOTTA Samuele 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'14.84 *
8 MONTELEONE Andrea 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'15.00

Serie 3 di 715
1 PRETI Tommaso 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'13.48 *
2 ZACCAGNINO Marco 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'12.89 *
3 VAROLO Nicolo' 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'11.75 *
4 GIUFFRE' Alessandro 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'11.10
5 QUAGLIA Edoardo 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'11.57 *
6 FERRAMI Andrea 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'12.00
7 PAIRETTI Alessandro 2009 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'13.35 *
8 MERLO Matteo 2009 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'13.55 *

Serie 2 di 716
1 SOLDANO Alessandro 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'10.42 *
2 CARAMELLA Thomas 2009 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'10.10
3 DAMATO Alessandro 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'09.60
4 TOPPAN Alessandro 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'09.30
5 RIZZUTO Lorenzo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'09.56 *
6 TOSO Leonardo 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'09.70
7 DELPIANO Giacomo 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'10.35 *
8 BERNARDI Alessio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.60

Serie 1 di 717
1 PERON Matteo 2009 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'06.80
2 HINCU Alessio 2009 ROU GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'06.00
3 ROGGERO Riccardo Giusepp 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'05.84 *
4 GERA Alexander 2009 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'01.30
5 VARNERO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'04.12 *
6 ASTOLFI Samuele 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'06.00
7 SIMONETTI Leonardo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'06.30 *
8 GRAVINO Marco 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'07.16
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30/01/2022 100 m Stile Libero - MASCHI 2010 CONC A
Serie 5 di 518

3 SCHIAVO Diego 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
4 MOLINA HERNANDEZ Angelo 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
5 DIOTTO Filippo 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

Serie 4 di 519
2 FERRARO Nicolo' 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
3 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'44.30
4 ZANFINO Diego 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'33.20
5 BANICA Vlad Ionut 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'37.20
6 PASQUINUCCI Alessio 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
7 RENELLA Luca 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Serie 3 di 520
1 RENELLA Matteo 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'30.00
2 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.80
3 REALDON Gregorio 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'27.30
4 DI PAOLA Luca Ariel 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'25.20
5 CARATTI Francesco 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'26.30
6 GRANZIERO Diego 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'27.70
7 CELI Edoardo 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'28.25
8 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'30.60

Serie 2 di 521
1 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'24.30
2 DI RUZZA Gabriele 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.19
3 PONGOLI Diego 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'21.40
4 DALMASSO Thomas 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'20.70
5 ORIZIO Marco 2010 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'20.90
6 MASUZZO-CASTAGNA Akira 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'23.09
7 SURICO Leonardo 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'23.50
8 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'25.13

Serie 1 di 522
1 BARBIERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'18.70
2 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.30
3 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.10
4 PEROZENI Carlo 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'05.80
5 SIGNORINI Alessio 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'12.63 *
6 TEPSHI Nolan 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'15.39
7 ADDEZIO Alessio 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'17.50
8 FRANCO Mattia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.50
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30/01/2022 50 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC A
Serie 2 di 223

3 CARELLI Andrea Elisa 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 49.60
4 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 47.90
5 VENTURELLO Livia 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 49.50

Serie 1 di 224
1 OCCHETTO Giulia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 47.70
2 CRAVERI Alice 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 45.40
3 MARCHIAFAVA Emma 2011 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 43.30
4 ARIONE Margherita 2011 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 40.70
5 BUSSETTI Matilda 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.14
6 ZIRPOLO Irene 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 43.71
7 RIAHI Rim 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 46.00
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30/01/2022 50 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC A
Serie 3 di 325

3 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 FARFARIELLO Mauro 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 58.30
5 FEDELE Dylan 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 2 di 326
2 OLINICI Luis Gabriel 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 53.38
3 MALENA Giosue' 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 49.80
4 CIRILLO Thomas 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 47.80
5 MERLANO Giacomo Mattia 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 47.90
6 ROMEU Daniel Enrique 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 50.98
7 GABBA Christian Paolo 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 54.30

Serie 1 di 327
1 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 45.70
2 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 42.80
3 PONGOLI Diego 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.15
4 SURICO Leonardo 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 36.90
5 IANDOLINO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.18
6 REALDON Gregorio 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 41.80
7 ROSSEBASTIANO Giacomo 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 44.90
8 FRANCO Mattia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 46.80
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30/01/2022 50 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC A
Serie 2 di 228

3 SCAGLIA Arianna 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 SCORDO Benedetta 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
5 MAZZOLA Emma 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Serie 1 di 229
2 BERTONE Francesca 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 44.30
3 VERCELLI Valentina 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.70
4 PONGOLI Denise 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.11
5 CAMAGNA Ginevra Isa 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.62
6 FORTUNATO Camilla 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 41.40
7 MARCHIO Anita Francesca 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 44.40
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30/01/2022 50 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC A
Serie 2 di 230

3 BEJAN PISER Rafael Andre 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
4 HINCU Matteo Florin 2010 ROU GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
5 GIACOSA Samuele 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 1 di 231
1 PERRUCCI Luca 2009 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 43.48
2 FERRAMI Andrea 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 40.90
3 ADDEZIO Alessio 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.55
4 GRAVINO Marco 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.40
5 PRETI Andrea 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 34.90
6 SIGNORINI Alessio 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 38.30
7 MENADEO Simone 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 42.10
8 DI RUZZA Gabriele 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
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30/01/2022 200 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC A
Serie unica32

3 BARBIN Carlotta 2011 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
4 PIACENTINI Angelica 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'34.53 *
5 BOTTEGA Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 3'03.11
6 PEROTTI Silvia 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
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30/01/2022 200 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC A
Serie unica33

2 DEMICHELIS Marco 2009 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
3 TOPPAN Alessandro 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd
4 QUAGLIA Edoardo 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 2'53.92 *
5 GERA Alexander 2009 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
6 DAMATO Alessandro 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd
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30/01/2022 100 m Rana - FEMMINE 2010 CONC A
Serie 4 di 434

3 PICELLI Elena 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 LANFRANCO Viola 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 PONZIO Isabella 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Serie 3 di 435
2 MO Sara 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
3 DAMIANO Ludovica 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
4 STEVEZZOLI Greta 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
5 CORDERO Carola 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 BARBARITO Matilde 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
7 CHECCO Alessia 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Serie 2 di 436
1 CANNATA Matilde 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
2 MAURA Cecilia 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
3 PREGNOLATO Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2'15.95 *
4 CARLETTI Elena 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'56.00
5 MALFITANO Aurora 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2'09.07
6 POLITI Gloria 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
7 AITORO Margot 2010 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani
8 GOTTARDI Alessia 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Serie 1 di 437
1 LA SALVIA Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'44.60
2 GIAI MINIET Chiara 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'41.20
3 SINISCALCHI Beatrice 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'38.03 *
4 GRAMUGLIA Rebecca 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'30.11 *
5 GALLINOTTI Elena 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'31.30
6 NEFZI Susanna Yasmine 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'39.70
7 GRIECO Giulia 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'42.70
8 SCARPO Giada 2010 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'50.50
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30/01/2022 100 m Rana - FEMMINE 2011 CONC A
Serie 3 di 338

1 FIDELEO Lorena 2011 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
2 OLIVERO Emma 2011 ITA Pralino Sport ssd
3 LUGLI Sofia 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
4 PICARELLA Giulia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
5 PIRETTO Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
6 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd
7 CARELLI Andrea Elisa 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
8 GIANNINI Fiammetta 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 2 di 339
1 SPINELLI Elisa 2011 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
2 MONTEFERRARIO Carolina 2011 ITA Pralino Sport ssd
3 URZIA Nicol 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
4 PAIRETTI Valentina 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'55.20
5 ENRICO Alice 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'57.30
6 LESCA Celeste 2011 ITA Pralino Sport ssd
7 MARCHIO Anita Francesca 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
8 BORCA Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Serie 1 di 340
1 BODO Paola 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'45.50
2 TALLONE Camilla 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'42.00
3 MACIUCA Ariana Elena 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'32.90
4 CREPALDI Emma 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'26.40
5 MALAUSSENA Federica 2011 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'31.60
6 FERRERO Sveva 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'39.90
7 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'43.80
8 TRIPANO Martina 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'51.89
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30/01/2022 100 m Rana - MASCHI 2009 CONC A
Serie 5 di 541

1 PETRE Lucio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
2 HAFID Anas 2009 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
3 SIMONETTI Leonardo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
4 VLASIE Matei 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
5 VALLE Simone 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 POALELUNGI Iulius Alexan 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
7 RIZZUTO Lorenzo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 4 di 542
1 FIORI Lorenzo 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
2 PERON Matteo 2009 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
3 ZACCAGNINO Marco 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
4 CARAMELLA Thomas 2009 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
5 MIRAGLIA Emanuele 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
6 CANCELLIERE Alessandro 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
7 TRIBERTI Stefano 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
8 DELPIANO Giacomo 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Serie 3 di 543
1 VARNERO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2 MONTELEONE Andrea 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'49.88 *
3 TOSO Leonardo 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'43.40
4 SOLDANO Alessandro 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'40.00
5 BERNARDI Alessio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'41.83 *
6 VAROLO Nicolo' 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'45.80
7 ASTOLFI Samuele 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 2'09.60
8 LIOTTA Samuele 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Serie 2 di 544
1 MILANO Jacopo 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'38.14 *
2 DI VIETRI Luca 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'37.60
3 MERLO Matteo 2009 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'34.50
4 MUSSO Manuel 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'33.10 *
5 NICOLETTI Edoardo 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'34.02 *
6 TREVISIOL Alessandro 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'35.75 *
7 PAIRETTI Alessandro 2009 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'38.10
8 BRAGHETTO Emanuele 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'39.07 *

Serie 1 di 545
1 DI VIETRI Andrea 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'31.78 *
2 D'AGOSTINO Riccardo 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'27.00
3 CEGLIE Daniele 2009 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'24.20
4 ROGGERO Riccardo Giusepp 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'16.53
5 HINCU Alessio 2009 ROU GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'18.10
6 PRETI Tommaso 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'25.80
7 GIUFFRE' Alessandro 2009 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'30.48 *
8 MUREDDU Riccardo 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'32.50
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30/01/2022 100 m Rana - MASCHI 2010 CONC A
Serie 4 di 446

2 MERLANO Giacomo Mattia 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
3 DALMASSO Thomas 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
5 DI PAOLA Luca Ariel 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
6 ROMEU Daniel Enrique 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 3 di 447
1 PASQUINUCCI Alessio 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
2 FERRARO Nicolo' 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
3 BANICA Vlad Ionut 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
4 HINCU Matteo Florin 2010 ROU GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
5 MOLINA HERNANDEZ Angelo 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
6 BARBIERO Lorenzo 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
7 PRETI Andrea 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
8 OLINICI Luis Gabriel 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Serie 2 di 448
1 ZANFINO Diego 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
2 RENELLA Matteo 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
3 GABBA Christian Paolo 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'53.02
4 MASUZZO-CASTAGNA Akira 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'50.10
5 FARFARIELLO Mauro 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'52.54
6 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'00.87
7 GRANZIERO Diego 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
8 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 1 di 449
1 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'48.50
2 RENELLA Luca 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'45.70
3 CELI Edoardo 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'43.40
4 PEROZENI Carlo 2010 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'23.53
5 SCHIAVO Diego 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'31.55 *
6 CARATTI Francesco 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'45.40
7 ORIZIO Marco 2010 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 1'45.92
8 DIOTTO Filippo 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'49.35
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